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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -129,409    -129,409     -67,748.20     -62,953.21            .00     -61,660.80   52.4%

  2024/02/000457 08/31/2023 GCR       -2,587.70 REF                                        DMVTAX JULY VFD COURTNEY
  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN      -60,365.51 REF AUGUST                                 COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -129,409    -129,409     -67,748.20     -62,953.21            .00     -61,660.80   52.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -670.15        -397.72            .00         670.15  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN         -397.72 REF AUGUST                                 COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -670.15        -397.72            .00         670.15  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -141.96         -89.77            .00         141.96  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN          -89.77 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -141.96         -89.77            .00         141.96  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wO%2BClAgs58n%2BAGSIoOOUiy%2FAmlCUbT29oQvMmrGdJgJGMvlUbxiJu8ij0t4zOtwj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=myDcdKysugJ3HyCPLoR9EaybIeUNEUMs9iL9Pf9RZTGL1PRKXmO7Wk6scu7Mz2sA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y4yFL6VqVhTQ%2Btc7WdSi7365Yct7GoNKlR7aKBR8qCBgGxBfY1WLPQghUUU3bylG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ftlHW%2BrbtOYiUoC9Zx2CcsexzDJ4Mhpz6X0c7HRmS3o4fNMuN%2BKtfd4ftcLgvPo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sh5mqNxYkYuEq8egmN%2FZvsA%2BovGgIaAiNNYIgc%2FCCfsqZzJZ82qI3psGTIEO%2BHXa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x8VQSfemQwT52hjr%2FY0RJ1w6IGcmHCC2RH8H9bjaRI7LsLt4OCocqRlip6EELWZ5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uLN15Ty4JWgOo5VN4Dh1R%2FTD2jQ100CJClZyxuzXwQuP354RwtErueDADh%2B26Rd2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coCFR1eWAv%2F7FqGaxWKMm7tBxbyvFoUGeTlsYxeO3P7xjDTdNQYzhhFR1lPKmFW%2F
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -145,409    -145,409     -68,560.31     -63,440.70            .00     -76,848.69   47.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -145,409    -145,409     -68,560.31     -63,440.70            .00     -76,848.69

                           GRAND TOTAL     -145,409    -145,409     -68,560.31     -63,440.70            .00     -76,848.69   47.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 2
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


